
Christmas Services and Events at St Paul's 
 

Sunday 30 November 10am Advent Sunday: Holy  
Communion and lighting of Advent Wreath 
 

Tuesday 2 December 1.30pm  Time Out for Christmas 1                                  
 

Sunday 7 December 10 am Holy Communion for 
Second Sunday of Advent                                                                                                                                        
 

Wednesday 10 December 10am Holy Communion for Advent  
Guest preacher: Canon Noel Proctor 

Friday 12 December 9.30am  St Paul’s 
School Christmas Service 

                           Sunday 14 December 10am  Holy Communion for 3rd  
Sunday of Advent  

Tuesday 16 December 1.30pm  Time Out for Christmas 2 - meal  

Wednesday 17 December 10am  Service of Lessons and                                 
Carols with the choir 

Sunday 21 December 10am   Nativity service                      
3pm  Ladies Christmas afternoon tea                                           

Wednesday 24 December  Christmas Eve  
3pm Christingle Service                                        

11pm JOINT Midnight Communion                                                               

Thursday 25 December  Christmas Day  10.30am Family Holy 
Communion 

Sunday 28 December  10 am  Morning Praise for Holy Innocents 

   



Christmas Services and Events at St Andrew's 

Sunday 30 November                                                                                 
11am Advent Sunday; Holy Communion and lighting 
of Advent Wreath 

Sunday 7 December 
11am Morning Praise for 2nd Sunday of Advent     
 

Sunday 14 December    11am Holy Communion for 3rd Sunday of 
Advent  

Tuesday 16 December 6pm Parish Family Carol Service 
with our uniformed organisations        

Sunday 21 December     11am Christmas 
Holy Communion 

Thursday 25 December Christmas Day                                                    
11am Christmas Day Reflection 

Sunday 28 December  11am Holy Communion   

Parish Events 

Mondays 1, 8, 15, 22 December 7pm Advent course St Paul’s 
Tuesday 2 December   7pm Carol-Singing at Brook Court 
Thursday 25 December 10.30am Service at Broughton House 

O come let us adore Him, Christ the Lord! 

 


